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
I't ion. FIRI ENGINE. Metal secretar-
ial desk. file, bath room fixture, soil
Pipe, caulking lead. KARDEX.
I am In the mood tor going fish In,
come In and help me clean house so I
can let aaav. Come south on 12th to
lane HOYT SION. turn EAST one
block. Tel. 37911. nl3I

WOOD FURNACE with air conditioning
Could be easily converted into oil fur-
nace. 4 gal. electric water tank. Double
metal bed with soring. AQ tn excellent
condition. 13M Elm. West Salem. D133

ANTIQUES FOR SAI.E-M- Item of
value, mutt ten. van at mi oaginaw.

n!33
PEAT MOSS with turkey dropping! 99c

per erk I laekt 14 50. vaiiev reran
Store.4349 Sllverton Rd. Ph. 32934

B149

FOR SALE Cor ley taw mill model 440
witn i oiaaet. usea one season, con-
tact H. M Mathany. Mill City. Ore
Oeneral Dellvery. nl39

RFMANUFtrTURED Motor Ford. Chev
Plvm.. Dodge. Owners: oet power, eco-

nomy performance, with a ward mo-
tor. New motor guarantee. Liberal trade
In A low as 919 monthly. Montgom-
ery Ward Salem. nl34

RFIL BARGAIN In new 9Mxl9 and 900H9
4 s'r tire. 3999 Portland Rd. Salem.

n13

DOUBLE horae tra!er Oood cond :t too.
N'w tire. oood gpara 9179. Phone

nl33
SEWING MCHINE. pe7iel Rental r

rate mo. 913 This It pot regu-
lar rare Off! tood tiU June 9tt) only
PR. mi3J

FOR SALE HOUSES
tie.vA Three bed rooms on one floor

attached garage unlHr, large It. rm
D rm . fireplace, hwd. floor, es

houat, an excellent bur.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
69 8. Commercial

Ph. 91649 Ev. Ph. 3S360
g)25

A BARGAIN - $750 DOW N
and 160 per month buy almost 9 aere
A eubstanlial older 2 bedroom home
located runt on tne Sllverton hlghwa
Total price onir 97,500. It tacant, o
eaove in tomorrow.

A FINE LOT BUY
60x14. oo N. 17th juat past Roosevelt.
Sidewalk in Excellent neighborhood.

Mattson & Roethlin
REAL ESTATE

Phone 311 North Huh
Et. Ph. a 124

FOR SALE by owner. 9 rm. modern house.
Some 2 lot. Pn. 3011, Sil
ver ton. 235 Fairtlew. a 125

FOR RALE: Six room houae. newly
Inside and out. Large corner

lot. Paed street and aidewal. 4

kind fruit trees. See owner at 114
Walnut St.. Independence, Ore. a 12

FOR HALE BY OWNER: 9 bdrm. ranch
style home. View lot. excel, district. Pn

al3i

openHhouse
Even In t 4 to 9 till aold by oanrr. New
FHA. built 2 bdrm. rancn type home.
WlUi ail the finot features: lie hard-
wood floors, fireplace, picture window,
etc., plus the finest construction. Bu
this now for about IJOOo below today
market price. Come south on 90E (o the
99 Cafe, turn right up Ewald axe. to lsi
street left. iWelty Ave i to second
house on right. all

Hr:KE la truly aomethlns different in In-

terior design for rndurin delight. A

pleasant blending of home
appeal with the modern Idea of broad-
er, better living. Tnis home U truly
well bui;t There is g homey
living room with large view window
overlooking city, valley and mountain,
company sue dining room, master bed-
room with bu.ll-in- a and ti bath, wes-
tern style den with built-i- n book ahelvea.
complete bath and one of those kitchens
that yoi see advertised In the

completely Youngstown and a
cut Dulch door to a large patio. One
real large bedroom and a am a one up-
stairs. The oak floors are covered from
wall to wall with new life time ex-

pensive carpets In the basement there
a large knotty pine recreation room,

laundry room with automatic
Honed oil heat, hobby ahop. The lot

has several arte trees, shrubs and flow-
ers and contains sprinkler system, two
car garage. FHA. will loan 114,000 on
this home. It la all yours for 132.500
requiring only 16,500 cash. Dial
eve alJ.S

FOR SALE LOTS
RESIDENTIAL LOT near Ratcllff drive

City water. 60x133. 150 down and 115 per
month. as 125

CHOICE lot with fruit trees north. Small
down payment. Terms balance. Take car
or apply lot on modern house. Phone
28385 eve, and Bun. aal23

rNDUSTRIALLOT. Oood location on"a
17th. St. 1750, Phone aal22

VIEW LOTS, 600 blk., Yuta Ave WOOD- -

l LOTS. 600 blk., Ratcllff Dr Re- -

trieted. ater. rn as

FOR SALE FARMS

10 Acres with New Home
Highway acreage, edge small town. Mod-
ern 2 bdrm. home. Level land. 99000

Strout Realty
959 S. 12th St. Ph.

b!23

Equipped 307 Acre Ranch
4 ml. Sllverton. Large dairy barn with
24 steel stanchions and water cup. New
20x130 noultry house, equipped. Mod-
ern 9 yr. old 2 bdrm. home with base-
ment. 150 acres tillable. 150 arret open
pasture with 3 crerks. 194) Cletrac and
full machinery incl'ided. 130,000, terms

Strout Realty

TRADE
39 acre farm, will take In small hse
in town. Irritation ditch, ft rm. hse.
Barn. Fenced.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
94ft B. Comm'l. Ph. Eve.

bl34'

FOR SALE ACREAGE
S;,ftoo su ACREH near Swede school. No

bin:ainiv good soil
M.mw. 16 AIM KM, close to Har.el Oreen

school. No buiidlnss.
OMEH8 RKAL ESTATE

460 N. 13th Ph. 25091
bbl25

It ACREH About 3 miles cltyiitnitj NE
Od soil, nice bids, spot 16(100. Ph.

Walt Socolofsky, Real Estate.
bb!23

IW.V. 9 ACRES with attractive aet bldg.
5 rm. home. Oarage, bam, poultry hse.
3 acres berries, 3 ac. pasture, garden
Owner must sell Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

151 8. High St. Ph. 34131. Eve.

bbllJ
ft At 'REM, beautiful View, unfinished

nouse. good well. Phone 37823 alter
P m- bbl24

BY OWNER. 10 A In Dallas city limits
6 rm modern home Double estate
barn, chicken houe, 5A of prunes and

cow Ph 1507 I)alla. hbUlf

REAL ESTATE

NELSONNEWS
HOME PLI'K INCOME. 1 MM PdWN

4 Mrm home, I.H . DR. kit, bath. ga
ranse. plus cottage rented for 125 g mo
Pavmt . sideaalk garden lawn At fruit
Immed. ptwi. IViOO- - 11000 don

BR AND NEW 4'ROISAN ( ANYON A

beautiful home located on an elevaten
bench oierlo-kln- a Croisan Rd At rreek
5 rm. house a ith large pa Ho hich
could be used as den or recreational
rm. Attractive f place, larse pirlure

m LR. A kiiclien. Hwd firs,
piped oil air conditioned furnace, alt

ar Larte lot lll.soo
WAS IT who should have

thta property, apparently didn t think
we meant binlne lasl veeg We d.d
We repeal that ou van aet a nt.e lutle
home A a l.txlO bullltns suitable for a
gaiage, a repairing ps nttm
man other usea for on:v .soo. and to
cap in bargain the oner will throw in

a ac. e car or trailer house a
pan ravine

NOME IRRKi .TI'D Irrtg
system for 10 arte extra aell

good for 30 lo 3ft arres. good lae mod
home. bath. elec. wir hir wired for
elec. range, lae. barn F oronard pr.ee
Includes 34 ro-- a registered sire. Farm-al-

irartor A other machinery. 142 Son
-- ' cash

If neither of the aboe meets your needs
tell us what you want, and we will
tell nu where it u

NELSON & NELSON
Specialising Realtor

TW n. High Ph. I Mil
clU

CltMFLETM.Y furnished 9bdri.homeon N Church Si Lning rtn 13 ft
dm rm , kit, neoa, bath, full base
men!, on furn Nice lawn and ah r use
Cat! Huahes 37049

OWNER anxious to aell 9 acres. 3 house
ea(h has on aster system, barn and

house Nice trees Price ItlftO
or sill aell aire 1 bdrm tor imolo don mnmMv payment ssme a.i
rent Few minutes dilie from Salem. Call
SederM-o- for more Information

1 RhRM.. LR DR. kit. comb bath at:
comp, furnbtied La under mat rrftn
elec ranee, aiiarued aarage. fenced back

srd in South Salem. 9663ft. Call
HuthfUi V?04t

NEW IlfTMNO A MONEY MKfMEen nMiu turn ned Oood inrom
ahout to mo Could be ,mproed
Showing about 15. on :netmen:

Illness force owner to aell. Price onh
133 000 Reasonable terms Or will tasr
a hotse or term as dean payment 15

ml from Salem adtomine bus depot
For more Inf rs'l Sederstroai or Hua'ies

NI4R A LIVBIK 1 bdrm home. tu
plum bin (larse ri rushed Pn.--

4 19. Terms. Call 3 :Jeves

Severn Realty Co.
Ml N. M. to. till

CIASSIFUD ADVERTISING!

M Una 1M

Per Udi I time
For LID f lima ,, M

- Per Lin month MM
Ootslda of Sal 1ft M lis pr

y.
Ml, loet times bib
time mm IU0 No Refund

llAOEt-- ll Ucti New Cat Oalri
Pa uu

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

td&M. OVER 300 ft. o' hlwav front. Neat,
clean J rm. house. Oood water . Mre
fir trM. 4'4 acre. Good value. Fh.
S66M.

ED. LUKINBEAL. REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St. 133

HOLLYWOOD-DISTRI-
CT

97M FOR tht new. well cont. homo.
Has I nice bdrm.. liv. rm. with fplare,
dmttlt. beautiful oak floor i. Dandy

Mllty rm. with ht. and t"t wait till
you ae the kitchen! Ph. 2660

ED. LUKINBEAL RIAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St. al33

A REAL
OPPORTUNITY

New all pintle 3 bdrm. bum with apart
tn attic lor extra rm. attached garage.
Large lot In fine location. Unfinished
hut a handy nan could complete for a

. email of money. Price 95500

Call Boo Cleary.

Musgrave Realtor
' 1111 Edge water. Ph. 35109. eve. 3M3t

ROOM modern house, 3 block from
, Beach. Near good hunting and

AUo 3 rm. cottage I' blok from
beech, at Terrla Del Mar. Write to L.

O. Baker. Rt. 3. Box 14. Cloverdale. Ore.
or Ph. Salem 39619. a 124

A BAROAIN
.For Bale. I room new house, floored .

lie. electric heat, oak floon. Venetian
blind, Iniulated throughout, 'i A. 8600

J down, th reit FHA. 97000 full price.'
Set owner 4 miles South on Prlnale

'"road. R. 4. Bi. 616. Dan H. Wlebe. a 124

TbwNEIt 6 rm. modern house. Holly-
wood dltrlct.39O00. Ph.3-068- a 33

'COURT KITE and 3 bdrm. home on new
Broadway citanalon. 14975. Ph.

133

BY OWNER: View home Ce.ndi.lar, a hat.
..New. 3 bdrm.. lae. LR. DR. kitchen and

nook. Dble. garage. Auto, oil furnace.
"La, lot. 34ft Alice Ave. Out S. Comm'l,

tarn weal at Dairy Queen. Ph.
a 113

BY OWNER: New 3 BR home, wall to wall
carpet. Every modern convenience. Lot

- 380x230. Will accept car a part or
v eouity. Bal. F.H.A. Ph. a!33

CuVtRY LIVING In town. BR insulated
home, fireplace. U lot. Garden apace

"'Fruit and nut tree, grape. doren
'laying hen. 16.000. 170 Weat Bush SI.

' " Ph.
BY "O WNER, nearly new S room house.

City water, aewer. elec. beat. 65.500.
.Oood terms. Ph. 123

8 BLOCKS from city renter, best res-
idential section. 3 bdrm. plus lame fin- -

tshed attic. 1'4 bath. 10600. 606 S.

Liberty. al26'
6NMILl77:REEk. to"lease2-bdrm- . mod-

ern home; fireplace: hdwd. floors
double plumbing: full basement,

wood furnace, elert. water htr., staiy
tubi: srparate garage and furn. sleep-
ing porch; specious around,
lawn furniture -- IDS month. 3491 Trade
St. JOE HUTCH IRON, Realtor. 4.SS

Court Bt. Ph. al23

- bON'T"MISSTHIS
" By Builder: At Const. Cost

I bdrm. dble. lot, lawn In, fireplace,
hdwd. flra. thruout. Lae. util.. elec. ht
F H A. built and financed at 4. 12,400
dn. S55 mo. Inc. tax and ins. Shown
eveji. by appointment. Pli. a 24

TAKE BEST ofrer over 13496 for equity
In 964 n. ft. of nearly new iise.,
bal. FHA. 3350 Wlnola Ave., off Salem
Hah La. Ave. al37

i"r EC I A l7 R IT'ET II I 8W E kTn' ew4BR
on 1 floor. Fireplace. Hdwd. floor. Util-

ity, YouriKstown kitchen, 1410 q. ft.
Attached garage. Lawn ft garden tn.
2116 JeMen St. 1 blk. East or Lansing.
Off Sunnyvlew. New School close, rily
bun blk. Owner 35 Lansing Ave. al27

BY OWNErTs AcreToiTwellareRd76 rm"

older house, Variety of fruit. Beautiful
view. 96760. 93000 down. Ph.

a!24'
BY OWNER: Mnke me an offer for my

, l'i yr. old F.H.A. appraised 3 bdrm.
home. 1374 3rd St., West Salem. a!27

0TEBDRMHOHErleajiant "hillside" Jo- -

cation. 4 fruit trr. furnished, bus at
door, 13900. 670 Ratcllff Dr. 127

lookTncTfor a home-?-
1 bdrm. home 6350ft
3 bdrm. home, cor. lot 14200
2 bdrm. home, furnished 14300
PurnlAhed Home SOLD I VI so
4 bdrm. home 16500

' New 3 bdrm. home t:m
New 3 bdrm. Norlh IflH.iO

8 bdrm. home SOLD ..Iflltoo
i 3 bdrm. home S77.SO

4 bdrm. home 177,So

3 bdrm. Englewood 16900
I bdrm. En ile wood lll.soo
4 Mrm. Englewood - SOLD - 112. 5O0

L. E. Klumpp Real Estate
North of Orevhound Bus Depot

Ph. Res. at24
WANT ACTION SELLING YOUR HOUBr

Buyer waiting. Lut your property. Call

L. E. Klumpp Real Estate
North of Oreyhound Bua Depot

125

Why Pay Rent
I66MI New Suburban ft rm. with ut
ll r rm. Hdwd. Flra. Attached ear. Large
lot. Beat of garden aoil. Small down

mhq
C. W. Reeve Realtor

945 8. Comm'l. Ph. Eve.
al24

A GOOD BUY
14150 3 bdrm. tue. Plastered Aulo. fir
fur. Oar Pmed at New gaj rente. Cor-e- r

lot. Immed pom.

C. W. Reeve Realtor

CHEAP
Bmall dowa ament New unfinished
I rm. ha. Plumbing wiring rouaJied
fta Full Prke 12050. 4 acre North.
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
9x12 wool rug used 2 mo End table,
floor lamps and miscellaneous.

LOT NO. t G. E refrigerator, elec.
ranee Cabinet radio. Antique bed. 8
pc. walnut dining rm. set. Upholstered
chairs. Washing machine aintle beds,
mattress and springs, ft pc. maple din-
ette set. Wire recorder. Linoleum. O. E
Ironer and mnay misc. articles. Don't
miM this sale for hlth grade furntiure

la A. M. Misc. furniture, produce and
machinery.

I:M P.M. Chickens, rabbits, calves, veals
and hogs.

SPECIAL consignment of eleven head oi
grade A dairy cokb. This it, a com-
plete herd of very good rows. Seteral
fresh springers, and several fall fresh-
ener.

A BIO SALE. COME
LANE SUDTELL'S SALES

YARD
1 miles East of Sakm on Sllverton

Road
TO BUY OR SELL CALL

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK
ONE YOrNO. C W male'hoa. OnebuT

clier hoe. Sell or trade for garden trac-
tor or buti saw. Rte. 9. box 900. Out
Sunnyslde rd to Rosedaie rd. e!25

ONE GCFRsrY cow come fresh around
June lit, also heifer 19 months old. Ph.
"324. el29"

(OR RAl.F: Efficiency tested two year old
Hereford bultv Animal Husuanory

ment. Oregon B'ate College, t or- -

LIVESTOCK WANTED
RONnro St MCFN'rn livestock buver

E. C. MrCandllsh. 1137 8. 39. Pb.

PETS
ONE LIGHT red mile Cocker Soan!el

pup. Purebred, without paper, juo No
er rtean erll

FUEL

Special
1J in clean inside wood

FUEL. Ph. 7442
eel39

GOOD II in. edalniift fl"r.oadDojble
load 919. Oregon Fuel Co. Phone
355U eeU'

TEST SAI.EM FUEL CO
B.ock. Planer 4s alab wood aaw.
dust. Ph. 24031 ee

THI CITY FUEL
Fresh fit sawdust. Prompt delivery. Ph
17443. We give 8 j H Greea stamp
Oreen II In. mill wood ee

CALL HIGHWAY FUEL FOR
ntasei and Stote Oils
FRESH CIT 84.WDU8T

Diy Slab wood
Phone ee

FOR SALE POULTRY

Colored Fryers, Ph. 31298
f 13)5

BABY CHICKS. May 33 39. Hamp.
shires Leghorns. Parmtoters. Lew born

orgerel and fieavr assort ed. pn
lf i Hs'flerT f

PRODUCE
STRaWBf RRIFS MarthaTlt t 4 19 eat

of Kelier School on read to Chemava
R4 J. C. Mousi. Rt. I. Baa WK. 11133

HUDY

& CALABA
I,.. Ph. .IH

EDUCATION
DIESEL POWER

Mechanically inclined men get free
facta about opportunities and training
pihn covering bit new field of DIESEL
ENGINES for truck, tractor, locomo-
tives, power plants, ships, etc. We train
you in your spare time. Writ for de-

tail giving ate and present occupa-
tion. Utilities Diesel Training. Registrar.
2521 Sheffield. Cliicago 14. hhl23

FOR RENT ROOMS
t RM. furnished apt. Ph.
3 BEDROOMS. On bua line. Cloae In. Ph

before 9 or after 9 or call 745
Hood at. jkl25

NICE SLEEPING rm .Hot": cold water
lstfloor.461 Ikl27

NEW BSMT. Apt. 3 rm. and bath. Private
ent. New range and refrif. furn. Elec.
heat. 95ft mo. Ph. Jkl24

NICE SLp7RM. for employed lady. Kit",

priv. If des. Ph. 25066. )kl24
FOR RENT: Lliht hskpg. rm. and aleep-t- n

rm. 790 N. Church. Ph.
Jkl23

CLEAN Comfortable gleeplnj rm. for one.
355 N. Capitol. jk 123

ATTRACTIVE rms. 2035 McCoy. Ph.
Jkl45

SMALL CLEAN furnished Apt. close in
H. L. Stiff. 1125"

ROOMS TO RENT
WEEK OR MONTH

HOTEL SALEM
Tel

FOR RENT APARTMENTS

ATTRACTIVE FI'RN. 3 rms. apt. On bus
line. Reasonable. Ph. Jpl29

t BDRM. unfurn. duplex apt., ground fir.
Private bath St entrance. Nice yd. for
children. 155. Inquire at rear door 2770
N. Front St. Ph. JP126"

FOR RENT: Three room apt. Elec. tove,
gas refrlg., furn. No children or pet.
Inquire at 494 8. Winter St. Jpl25

? RM. clean apt. Walking distance. Util-
ity paid. 140.00. Ph. 26598. Jpl25'

NICE COMPLETELY furnUhed 2 room
apt. June, July Sc Aug. Private bath.
Phone, garage. Close in. Phone
after6 Jpl35

S ROOM partly furnished apartment.
Children accepted. 150 per month. Ten-
ants to buy furniture. 333 Mill. Tel.

jpW4
3 RM, FI'RN, apt. Private entrance. Close

to CapltQi Bldg. Ph. Jpl23'
LOVELY new roomy bdrm. unfurnished

apt. Electric heat, stove and refrigerator
furnished. Available June 1. Ph.

JP?"
3 RM. NEW APT. furn. or unfurn. Electric

heat, garage. 640 Marlon. Jpl23
4 LARGE RM. APT. Ph."33757 or" call

1475N. Com'l. Jpl23-- t
RM. furn., upstairsneatclean. am-
ple atorage. 1376 N. Commercial

JP133

FOR RENT HOUSES
3 RM. partly furn. Not. modern. 63 Wil-

liams Ave. Jml24
RM. HOl'SE St garage. Pressure

Partly furn. at Brook. Inquire
Ramp Service Sta., Brooks. Jml24
RM. MOD. HSE. on Falrmouot HIU. Ph.
after 6 p.m. 23968 or jml24

WHY PAY RENT when you can buy this
i'f yr. old i Harm, nome? rrom owner
for small down payment and 648.00 a
month. Immed. possession. 1379 3rd St.,
West Saiem. jml27

SMALlT'compTeteTy-fur-
n.

rear house
adults. 340. Ph. Jml24

NEW t bedroom home, fireplace, oil floor
furnace. 3655 Scenic View Drive. Out 8.
Commercial to Ewald, west 2 blocks
then Norlh to 3655. ml33

TWO BDRM., clrc. oil heat, range, elec.
water system, a A. Vets Hommel. Turn-
er. ' J.H125

? BDRM. hse. on ' A. oil heat it elec
tric stove. 8 miles Cast of Salem. Mrs.
Dirks. Pratum. Ore. Jml24

unfurnished, all elertrlc house.
Inquire 117 Sixth St.. West Salem.

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
BRAND NEW 3 bdrm. house. Electric heat,

hardwood floors. Available to responsi-
ble party 170 mo. Positively no cats oi
dogs. E. State St. J125

BEAC H DI'FLEX Wacoma. Ige. View win
dows, comp. fur., nice for children.
910 and lift wk. Rts. by month. Box
222, Ocean Lake. Ore. J133

GOOD PASTURE, near Salem. Pb. 28385
eve. and Sun. J 123'

SPACE. Camp Joy Motel. J134

DRIVE truck car Ph

J

GROI'ND FLOOR rooms, au table for of-

i.e or stores
STATE FINANCE CO.

Ph 34111 J

POtVFR lOOl rentau tot home St in
dusina use Howsei Bros Pn

BI'MNESS RM for rent H. L Stiff.
GOOD t'SED PIANOS H L. Stiff

HOWSFR RR(1S -- Ph

WANTED TO RENT
EMPLOYED COI PLE and baby want one

or two bedroom unfurniahed apt. or hse
Ph. after 3 p.m. jal25

COI PLE with child urgently need 3 bdrm
house. Pt J 125

TEACHER. MOTHER, daughter urgently
need partly futn. 3 bedrm home. Reas
Ph. 34:9 between 84. Suburban pre!

J6125

WORKING WOMAN wants 9 rm. apt.,
close in. Sox No. 495. Capital Journal

jal3S
RELIABLE CHRISTIAN couple, stead

renters, want 1st fir fur. apt. Prefer
wora in care of lawn Jt etc. Write Cap-
ital Journal Bog 463 i jalJS

8MLL INFlRNr"he""clOS-ln- . Adults!
Ph. 24942 jal33

NEEDED: 3 bdrm unfurn, house. Rv
June 1st Ph lallj

ROOM AND I0AR0

LOST AND FOUND
LOST Red and Rrewa Platd folding tm

beiig m Wool worth Btoro, Frldav noon
Ph 3HU3. kl2.T

Journal Want Ads Pan

LEE

OHMART
T1 Court St. rnon.

I71

HELP WANTED
BERRY PICKER wanted on Cherry Ave.

' ml. north of aluminum plant. I.
I

STRAWBERRY PICKERS wanted. Start
Wed H. U. Pearcy, rt. 2. box 190. Pn.

II?5'
OPERATOR for yard shovel with back

hoe attachment. On experience and
last employer tn reply. Write Capitol
Journal. Box 464. 125'

EXP. TIME payment clerk. Sec Mrs. We--

ger, Montgomery Ward. JJ
WANTED: Strawberry pickers. Oood field.

Clarence Bundet. 4 mi. t. oi n roots on
Brooks-M- t. Angel road. Brooks Rt.
Box 178. gl24

STRAWBERRY Pickers wanted, will start
Monday. 23. A. M. Zahare. Rt. 1, Box
333. l1 miles east u;iemawa a tor., ana
' mile south. (124

STRAWBERRY pickers register now. R
P. Barnwell. Moved to 4930 N. River
Rd Keizer. gl2J

WANTED gooseberry pickers. Start Mon.
33rd. Ph. 31020 Out Sllverton Rd..
mi. 8. Central. Howell school. John D
Stelner. 1124

STRAWBERRY pickers starting Mon.. 23rd.
Good picking. P. E. Sanders. Rt. 7, Bx.
352. 1 mi. east. U mL aoutb Totem-pol-

g 124

EXPERIENCED waitress 1304.
Leslie, no phone calls. 123

STRAWBERRY pickers register now. Hcrr
ana Kienscne, 2'i mi. out rjnverion ttn.,
' ml. south Middle Grove School. Ph.
27167.

KennethBoyne,
Rt. 7. Box 201, 1 ml. east on Hoodview
Rd. Ph. 31913. gl33

HELP WANTED MALE
WANTED MAN with experience digging

shafts it wells. Call Shaffer, 42171. ext.
492 from 9 to 5. gal28

WANTED Journeyman form carpenter. J.
O. Watta Construction Co., 610 S. 20th
Corvallis. Ore. gaus

fl'RKEY PICKERS WANTED. Experience
not necessary. North West Poultry. 1505
N. FronU Ibl24

WANTED: Middle-age- d woman to work
In summer home. Good salary and ex
penses. Modern conveniences. Party must

- be reliable with fir.st clwxs references.
Apply Hogg Bros.. 210 Slate St. Bb

CHRISTION LADY to care for two amall
children while mother works. Days only.
Ph. 225J8. gbl25

RELIABLE WOMAN for housework it care
of 2 children. Rm., Bd. ie wages. Ph.
349B9 ot 23041. gbl35'

SECRETARY for Dean of Women at Wi-
llamette university. Call Dean Ealt at
Eaton hall. Pn. gbl;M'

RELIABLE WOMAN to stay day with 2l.i

yr old girl. Reply Capital Journal Box
463. gbl23

EXPERIENCED LADY bookkeeper to work
In office 9f Willamette Valley's leading
Furniture and Appliance store, good
salary, pleasant working cond. Apply
Hogg Bros.. 360 State. gr

GIRL experienced in payroll and segrega-
tion. Must be capable of taking full
ens rte of payroll in local cannery.
Write Box 458 Capital Journal in own
handwriting stating experience and
qualification. gbl36

OFFU'E GIRL for local cannery. Ex-

perienced in sales records and Invoic-

ing. Shorthand necessary. Write Capital
Journal Box 461 stating experience and
qualification. gbl26

AT ONCE: A housekeeper for two elderly
people. In country home, kverytmng
modern. Work easy. No phone calls.
Write or call in Pen-o- to the Wm. Ho-
tter Farm. Between Mt. Angel it Moni-
tor on Rt. 1 Bx 93. Mt. Angel. Ore.

gbJ24
Call at

gbl23
WANTED1 Elderly lady for housekeeping

Room, board, good wages. Out of town
Box 461. Capital Journal. Rbl23

employm7tTtagencies
OFFICE AND CI.ERH'AI POSITIONS

CONTACT

Commercial Placement
Agency

360 State St pn 8 tr.

WANTED SALESMAN
WANTED: Salesman. Must have experi

ence in furniture it floor coverine.
position. Good salary inti

cnmmissun. Apply Montgomery Ward.

WANTED POSITIONS
inter For pai nting. ExpTPtt.

SEWING and alteration.. Ph. M4!i

NFW LAWNS prepared A seeded. Have
Ige. trac. on rubber with doier. plow,
etc. Ph. h!27

BOY WANTS lawns to mow. Ph.

W4ATFD: FALLING or burking timber
with power saw. Phone Dallas 3240.

hiat

C EM FAT WORK wanted Ph. h!44
TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov-

ing. Ing. op Work guar. W. H Mc-

Allister. 84 Trade. Pn. hl44
GENEJtALY A R D WO R K7h3-344lT- h 2 3

BABY SlfTER.Ph. "hI38

PAINTING INSIDE or out Free est. Call
Bill. M37

r.ASTIRINO. PATCHWORK and chim-
ney building Ph. Free estimate

hl33

LAWICI'TTING. Piione h!34
1ST Cl qss CARPFNTFR. new. remodeT.

repair. Large imiil. aft. 5

hl34

Will PROVIDE "Xcellrn; nome or da
rare for small child Ph tiUS

TELEPHONE. CALLS TAKEN r ser-
vice for.net phone op Pn ht26

El'TO PalNTING just a shad better by
Ray titer Call Shrock Motor Co

NEW LAWNS
Pruning Roiot.liins. Landaraplai, tree
work Hienard Bover Ph M33

CHILD CARE U

Pons mimeosrapbing. typing aervtce.
ororna service, quality work, lower
once lit N lth Ph h!3l"

LqnCAprsn
Pin!ni RntotLi:ing New lawrt. tree
work. Riohard Bora. Pb, Blil

941 Chemeketa St., Ph, 39271

REAL ESTATE

TREES
ENGLEWOOD CORNER

LA ROE RAMB1.INO HOME
87.500

H. P GRANT, REALTOR
457 Court St reet c 123

POR VOIR SAVINGS Investment buy a

first mortgage on real estate, saiem
vicinity. Examine security yourself
Amount! 1500 to aeveral thousand

net investor -, We mae all col-

lections for you If desired
TATE FINANCE CO., 153 8. High.

HOLLYWOOD DI8T,
3109 MO. Income frot.t 2 furn. Apt. Plus

Liv., Din, Rm., Fplare. 2 nR, Kit.. nooK
for owner. 3 pvt. baths. Thla Is not an
old shack made over but a good home
912 500. Ph. 26680.

ED. LUKINBKAL, REAL ESTATE
440 N. Mlh St cm

WANTED REAL ESTATE
WE ARE In need oi good hOuse to aell

in or near Salem If rou wish to
your property for tale see
GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTOR!

134 8 Liberty St. Phone ca

NOTICE) If your property is for tale.
rent or eiehange, list it witn it we
have all kinds of cub buyer.

STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS
153 S Hltb Bt ea

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
.NEW five room modern home and '

acre, Berries, fruit trees. Water ytem.
large garage. Outside city north. Will
trade for city home near school. 1540
Sliadv Lsne. Cbl37

RESORT PROPERTY
SELL OR TRADE

For City or Suburban property. Love-

ly, home at Tidewater on
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